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CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Protein Content

Appearance (A124756)
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-09-19 16:09:10

2028-09-18 16:09:10

Alcohol Dehydrogenase from Saccharomyces cerevisiae
9031-72-5

2300 units/mg protein

12410463

A124756

1

405412

Store at -20°C

Limit Values Result
2300 (IU/mgOR1.U./mg) 417.001U/mg OR I.U./mg
white to brown powder White to brown powder
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